
Madison School District 

2021-2022 School Year 

Mon, Tue, Wed              Aug 23-25, 2021 Staff Work Days/Professional Development 

Tue   Aug 24, 2021  District Wide Open House 

Mon   Aug 30, 2021  First Day of School for Students 

Fri & Mon  Sept 3 & 6, 2021 No School, Labor Day Weekend 

Thur   Oct 21, 2021  Parent Teacher Conferences, Student Dismissal- HS/MS 11:00 

Fri   Oct 22, 2021  No School (Y5-12), Staff PD 

Fri   Nov 19, 2021  HS/MS Exams—Dismissal 11:00 

      EL Records—Dismissal 12:00 

Mon & Tue  Nov 22 & 23, 2021 HS/MS Exams—Dismissal HS/MS 11:00  

EL Records--Dismissal 12:00 (Tues—Comp)               

Wed-Fri   Nov 24-26, 2021 No School (Y5-12)—Thanksgiving Break 

Mon   Nov 29, 2021  First Day of Second Trimester 

Thur   Dec 2, 2021  Parent Teacher Conferences, Student Dismissal- EL 12:00 

Mon-Fri   Dec 20-31, 2021 Christmas Break 

Mon   Jan 3, 2022  School Resumes from Christmas Break 

Mon   Jan 17, 2022  No School (Y5-12), MLK Day, Staff PD 

Thur   Jan 20, 2022  Parent Teacher Conferences, Student Dismissal- HS/MS 11:00 

Friday   Feb 18, 2022  Student Dismissal HS/MS 11:00, EL 12:00, Staff PD 

Mon   Feb 21, 2022  No School, Mid-Winter Break 

Wed, Thur & Fri  Mar 9, 10 & 11, 2022 HS/MS Exams—Dismissal HS/MS 11:00 

Thur & Fri  Mar 10 & 11, 2022 EL Records—Dismissal 12:00 

Mon    Mar 14, 2022  First Day of Third Trimester 

Thur   Mar 17, 2022  Parent Teacher Conferences, Student Dismissal- EL 12:00 

Fri   Apr 1, 2022  Dismissal HS/MS 11:00, EL 12:00 (Comp) 

Mon-Fri   Apr 4-8, 2022  No School, Spring Break 

Mon   Apr 11, 2022  School Resumes from Spring Break 

Fri   Apr 15, 2022  No School, Good Friday 

Fri   May 13, 2022  Student Dismissal HS/MS 11:00, EL12:00, Staff PD 

Mon   May 30, 2022  No School, Memorial Day 

Wed, Thur & Fri             June 8-10, 2022  HS/MS Exams—Dismissal HS/MS 11:00 

      EL Records—Dismissal 12:00 

Fri    June 10, 2022  Last Day of School for Students and Staff 

 

Calendar includes 180 student days/185 teacher days 

 


